South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 03:49:09 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3817 (Rat #0422, Act #0575 of 1982) Joint Resolution, By R. Schwartz, L. Blanding, C.L. Griffin and D.F. MclInnis
A Joint Resolution to delay for 1982 only the election for members of the Board of Trustees of School District No. 2 in
Sumter County.

04/13/82
04/20/82
04/22/82
04/22/82
04/29/82
04/29/82
04/30/82
04/30/82
04/30/82
04/30/82
05/03/82
05/03/82
05/03/82
05/20/82

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2120
Read second time HJ-2229

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2307

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-15
Amended SJ-72

Read second time SJ-72

Read third time SJ-2

Returned SJ-2

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2712
Ratified R 422 HJ-2712

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/03/82

Act No. 575

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



