## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 03:49:09 am

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H\*3817 (Rat #0422, Act #0575 of 1982) Joint Resolution, By R. Schwartz, L. Blanding, C.L. Griffin and D.F. McInnis

A Joint Resolution to delay for 1982 only the election for members of the Board of Trustees of School District No. 2 in Sumter County.

04/13/82	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2120
04/20/82	House	Read second time HJ-2229
04/22/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2307
04/22/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-15
04/29/82	Senate	Amended SJ-72
04/29/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-72
04/30/82	Senate	Read third time SJ-2
04/30/82	Senate	Returned SJ-2
04/30/82	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2712
04/30/82	House	Ratified R 422 HJ-2712
05/03/82		Signed By Governor
05/03/82		Effective date 05/03/82
05/03/82		Act No. 575
05/20/82		Copies available